
NEW MACHINE Price List – Effective from 2 February 2026

PAYMENT TERMINAL

NO OF UNITS COMMITTED

Unit cost 400 €

10 €

2,5 %

320 €

8 €

2,0 %

280 €

6 €

1,6 %

300 €

7 €

1,8 %

Monthly fee after active

units incl data card

Fee for EEA

(Mastercards, Visa)

50 51-100 101-200 201

1/1

Phone: EN: +36 302573079      DE: +49 1722996801
Address: 1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 150

E-mail: info@oproo.com
Website: www.oproo.com

Found a better offer for machines?
Send us the written offer and we match prices.

QUVend Zrt. - GTC.: oproo.com

Local Support & Spare Parts 
Large machine stock
in Budapest

Premium Cerified Quality
CE, SGS, also TÜV,
EPREL LABEL

Option for extended warrenty
+1 (200EUR) or
+2 years 400EUR

Combo Offers
Take with coffe and
get 100EUR discount

TRADE in option
for your used machines

Robust construction
Metal body, minimal plastic, 
designed for long service life

Option
We spiral machines
as you ask (200EUR)

Flexible configurations
and personalized offers
for every project.

Value for money
Prices are about par on a 
refurbished used machine

Nine Reasons Operators Trust OPROO
Practical benefits and services that make the difference.

Compatible with both old and new models.
Easy integration, stable and reliable operation.

Check out OPROO machines
Solutions for every need.

All rights reserved -QUVend,

SN
SERIES

PRO SN
SERIES

PRO SN
LIFT

PRO SN
OUTDOOR

PRO ICE
CREAM

PRO SMART
COOLER

COFFEE
MACHINES

MILK
COOLER

Customization available for PRO SN Series from 50 units!

OPROO is a registered trademark of QUVend Ltd. The GTC of sale and delivery of QUvend apply. Prices are EXW Budapest excl VAT and 
Environmental fee. Technical data are factory specifications. Subject to typos and other errors. Prices valid from: 04 Febr 2026


