

PAYMENT TERMINAL

NO OF UNITS COMMITTED	50	51-100	101-200	201
Unit cost	400 €	320 €	300 €	280 €
Monthly fee after active units incl data card	10 €	8 €	7 €	6 €
Fee for EEA (Mastercards, Visa)	2,5 %	2,0 %	1,8 %	1,6 %



Compatible with both old and new models.

Easy integration, stable and reliable operation.



Check out OPROO machines

Solutions for every need.



SN SERIES



PRO SN SERIES



PRO SN LIFT



PRO SN OUTDOOR



PRO ICE CREAM



PRO SMART COOLER



COFFEE MACHINES



MILK COOLER



Customization available for PRO SN Series from 50 units!



Nine Reasons Operators Trust OPROO

Practical benefits and services that make the difference.



Local Support & Spare Parts

Large machine stock in Budapest



Premium Certified Quality

CE, SGS, also TÜV, EPREL LABEL



Option for extended warranty

+1 (200EUR) or +2 years 400EUR



Combo Offers

Take with coffee and get 100EUR discount



Robust construction

Metal body, minimal plastic, designed for long service life



Option

We spiral machines as you ask (200EUR)



TRADE in option

for your used machines



Value for money

Prices are about par on a refurbished used machine



Flexible configurations

and personalized offers for every project.



Found a better offer for machines?

Send us the written offer and we match prices.



QUVend Zrt. - GTC.: oproo.com

Phone: EN: +36 302573079 DE: +49 1722996801

E-mail: info@oproo.com

Address: 1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 150

Website: www.oproo.com